

(Revised proposed)

ATTACHMENT D

2022 STREET MAINTENANCE PROGRAM CITY OF ARDEN HILLS					
BID SUMMARY					
DESCRIPTION	BUD UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNITS	TOTAL COST	
AGG - F&I FA - 1 1/8" (1)	\$0.77	108,045	SY	\$ 83,194.65	
OIL - F&I CRS-2P (POLYMER MOD) (1)	\$2.79	30,253	GAL	\$ 84,404.75	
CRACK SEAL - F&I STREET R&S (2)	\$0.53	21,844	LF	\$ 11,577.50	
CRACK SEAL - F&I TRAIL B&G (2)	\$0.46	3,595	LF	\$ 1,653.55	
F&I STREET FOG SEAL CUL-DE-SAC (1)	\$5.00	1,742	GAL	\$ 8,710.00	
F&I TRAIL FOG SEAL (1)	\$4.09	2,754	GAL	\$ 11,264.77	
F&I STREET MARKINGS (3)	\$30.00	8	GAL	\$ 240.00	
F&I STREET SYMBOLS (3)	\$103.00	8	GAL	\$ 860.05	
Additional Items					
Contingency for Quantities				\$ 10,000.00	
TOTAL ESTIMATED PROJECT COSTS				\$ 211,905.27	

(1) Person Bros Inc.

(2) Allied Blacktop Company

(3) Warning Lites